
 ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL   
  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) www.nitt.edu  

  PPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400  Fax: 91-431-2500133  Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

          Ref No: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/JE (P&D)/Enq.No:12-17/2014.                                                                                              Date:02.06.14 

                                      

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Tiruchirappalli - 620 015. Invites on behalf of The Director, NIT, Tiruchirappalli -

620 015. Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT. Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National 

Institute of Technology Trichirappalli-15 at his Office up to 3.00 p. m on 20 .06.2014. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar. 

Details 

Enq 

No
Name of works & Location

Estimate cost put 

to tenderer    (Rs)

Earnest 

Money  (Rs)

Tender 

cost          

( Rs)

Last date and time of 

submission of Tender 

Time and date   

of opening of 

Tender 

12

Renovation of  Electrical repairing works with necessary lightings 

and fans to the following vacant  quarters 8/10,13/2,13/8,17/13 & 

17/15.

462291 9246 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

13

Repairing and painting of Feeder pillar boxes for Near staff 

canteen, NF Quarters 500kVATransformers right and left side, 

Street 15and 16 road side, 16th Street 3rd Block side, IT Center, 

near Garnet-B and Topaz hostel. 

72900 1458 158
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

14
Providing lighting facilities to Newly formed Hand ball ground-1 

in Physical Education Department. 
497804 9956 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

15

Providing of power supply to HVOF, wire arc spray and poweder 

spray equipments at Annex building room no:3 near BB court in 

MME dept.

137401 2748 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

16

Providing of street lights between 14th st to 23rd street connecting 

road and Replacement of water management bore well power 

supply OH line into UG Cables.

349400 6988 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

17
Renovation of electrical installation works at Electrical 

Maintenance Centre in E.M.Dept.
292084 5842 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

20.06.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

20.06.2014

 

 The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts payable at 

Tiruchirappalli, Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful 

tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case 

of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be 

quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                      -sd- 

                        Chief of Works 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information.  NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu   

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu

